
Swim Houston Aquatics Center (GU-SHAC)
8454 W. Airport Blvd., Houston, TX 77071

Meet Entry Report

Meet: 2026 AQUA & SPA January Iceberg Invitational (Location: Friendswood ISD Natatorium, 1115 Falling Leaf Drive, Friendswood, TX 77546,
USA)
Date: 01/16/2026 - 01/18/2026 (Ageup Date: 01/16/2026)

Busby, Mia Bella (13)
# 29B Girl 13-14 200 Free 2:10.34Y

# 37B Girl 13-14 100 Back 1:08.12Y

# 43B Girl 13-14 500 Free 5:56.32Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:55.84Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:40.22Y

Busby, Tara Alexandra (11)
# 33A Girl 11-12 200 Fly 2:52.81Y

# 35A Girl 11-12 50 Free 28.33Y

# 39A Girl 11-12 200 Medley 2:41.57Y

Carey, Mia Alexandra (15)
# 3C Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.22Y

# 7C Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.53Y

# 9C Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:19.98Y

# 29C Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.06Y

# 33C Girl 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:28.97Y

# 37C Girl 15 & Over 100 Back 1:03.75Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.30Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:43.79Y

Chen, Penelope Annie (6)
# 17A Girl 6 & Under 25 Free 29.59Y

# 23A Girl 6 & Under 50 Free 1:07.84Y

# 45A Girl 6 & Under 100 Free 2:33.98Y

# 47A Girl 6 & Under 25 Back 27.01Y

# 53A Girl 6 & Under 50 Back 1:18.81Y

Gaona, Christian (15)
# 4C Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.85Y

# 8C Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.81Y

# 14C Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley 5:03.94Y

# 30C Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:57.16Y

# 34C Boy 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:25.53Y

# 40C Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:18.08Y

Gaona, Erik Salvador (8)
# 16B Boy 7-8 100 Medley 2:08.39Y

# 18B Boy 7-8 25 Free 23.17Y

# 22B Boy 7-8 25 Breast NT

# 24B Boy 7-8 50 Free 45.48Y

# 27 X 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 3:20.52Y

# 57 X 10 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:23.07Y

Gear, Cameron Rogers (13)
# 4B Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:09.61Y

# 8B Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:01.88Y

# 14B Boy 13-14 400 Medley NT

Goslowsky, Caemlyn McKenzie (15)
# 5C Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 3:06.19Y

# 7C Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 56.75Y

# 9C Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:25.66Y

# 29C Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:09.60Y

# 35C Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 25.00Y

# 39C Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:30.70Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.30Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:40.22Y

Guy, Kaisen Paul (14)
# 4B Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:05.17Y

# 8B Boy 13-14 100 Free 1:00.66Y

# 10B Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:22.94Y

# 30B Boy 13-14 200 Free 2:07.92Y

# 34B Boy 13-14 200 Fly 2:30.02Y

# 38B Boy 13-14 100 Back 1:08.64Y

Herrera, Victoria Sophia (9)
# 15C Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:37.51Y

# 19C Girl 9-10 50 Fly 47.87Y

# 23C Girl 9-10 50 Free 35.67Y

# 25C Girl 9-10 200 Free 3:01.42Y

# 45C Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:22.25Y

# 49C Girl 9-10 50 Breast 48.28Y

# 53C Girl 9-10 50 Back 46.89Y

Inswang, SAMANTHA N (18)
# 31C Girl 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:16.01Y

# 35C Girl 15 & Over 50 Free 27.35Y

# 39C Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:32.26Y

Lester, Vivian Rose (15)
# 3C Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:03.05Y

# 7C Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 55.99Y

# 9C Girl 15 & Over 200 Back 2:37.31Y

# 29C Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:00.78Y

# 33C Girl 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:13.82Y

# 39C Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.45Y

Mazzella, Geovani Otto (11)
# 30A Boy 11-12 200 Free 2:38.61Y

# 36A Boy 11-12 50 Free 31.61Y

# 40A Boy 11-12 200 Medley NT

Mills, Hudson K (10)
# 16C Boy 9-10 100 Medley NT

# 20C Boy 9-10 50 Fly NT

# 24C Boy 9-10 50 Free 38.01Y

# 27 X 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 3:20.52Y



# 57 X 10 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:23.07Y

Mills, Sloan K (7)
# 17B Girl 7-8 25 Free NT

# 21B Girl 7-8 25 Breast NT

# 23B Girl 7-8 50 Free 57.53Y

# 27 X 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 3:20.52Y

Moore, Liam Oliver (15)
# 4C Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 58.09Y

# 8C Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 53.54Y

# 14C Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley NT

# 34C Boy 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:32.37Y

# 36C Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.48Y

# 40C Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:14.16Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.30Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:40.22Y

Morgan, Jayde K (16)
# 3C Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.47Y

# 5C Girl 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:33.70Y

# 13C Girl 15 & Over 400 Medley 4:51.89Y

# 29C Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:07.06Y

# 33C Girl 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:15.95Y

# 39C Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:17.13Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:55.84Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:43.79Y

Ngo, David H (13)
# 4B Boy 13-14 100 Fly 1:11.55Y

# 8B Boy 13-14 100 Free 59.05Y

# 10B Boy 13-14 200 Back 2:40.37Y

Ngo, Michael H (16)
# 4C Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:00.72Y

# 8C Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 54.25Y

# 10C Boy 15 & Over 200 Back 2:30.16Y

Oladimeji, Michelle Oluwasemilore (8)
# 17B Girl 7-8 25 Free NT

# 23B Girl 7-8 50 Free NT

# 45B Girl 7-8 100 Free NT

# 47B Girl 7-8 25 Back NT

# 53B Girl 7-8 50 Back NT

Petry, Sydney Elizabeth (11)
# 3A Girl 11-12 100 Fly 1:48.67Y

# 5A Girl 11-12 200 Breast NT

# 7A Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:23.66Y

# 31A Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:44.30Y

# 35A Girl 11-12 50 Free 34.16Y

# 37A Girl 11-12 100 Back 1:38.19Y

Prescod, Isaac Joel (15)
# 6C Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:30.66Y

# 8C Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 53.40Y

# 14C Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley NT

# 32C Boy 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:06.05Y

# 36C Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.36Y

# 40C Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:13.80Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:55.84Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay A 1:40.22Y

Prescod, Joaquin Trelawny (12)
# 4A Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:02.61Y

# 6A Boy 11-12 200 Breast NT

# 14A Boy 11-12 400 Medley NT

# 32A Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:10.11Y

# 36A Boy 11-12 50 Free 25.67Y

# 40A Boy 11-12 200 Medley 2:19.10Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:43.79Y

Rosanes, Liam Bao Liem (16)
# 4C Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:05.57Y

# 8C Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 53.52Y

# 14C Boy 15 & Over 400 Medley 4:47.23Y

# 30C Boy 15 & Over 200 Free 1:55.79Y

# 36C Boy 15 & Over 50 Free 24.60Y

# 40C Boy 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:12.36Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay B 1:55.84Y

# 41 X 11 & Over 200 Free Relay B 1:43.79Y

SANCHEZ-LARA, SOFIA (10)
# 15C Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:10.95Y

# 19C Girl 9-10 50 Fly 34.08Y

# 23C Girl 9-10 50 Free 28.62Y

# 25C Girl 9-10 200 Free 2:10.44Y

# 45C Girl 9-10 100 Free 59.84Y

# 49C Girl 9-10 50 Breast 38.61Y

# 53C Girl 9-10 50 Back 32.46Y

# 55C Girl 9-10 200 Medley 2:37.91Y

# 57 X 10 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:23.07Y

Santillan, Akira Dublin (10)
# 15C Girl 9-10 100 Medley 1:18.43Y

# 19C Girl 9-10 50 Fly 31.31Y

# 23C Girl 9-10 50 Free 30.96Y

# 45C Girl 9-10 100 Free 1:09.48Y

# 53C Girl 9-10 50 Back 37.57Y

# 55C Girl 9-10 200 Medley NT

# 27 X 10 & Under 200 Medley Relay A 3:20.52Y

# 57 X 10 & Under 200 Free Relay A 2:23.07Y

Seymour, Evelyn Marie (11)
# 3A Girl 11-12 100 Fly NT

# 5A Girl 11-12 200 Breast NT

# 7A Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:12.07Y

# 29A Girl 11-12 200 Free 2:35.40Y

# 31A Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:37.89Y

# 35A Girl 11-12 50 Free 33.05Y

Tran, Ryan (22)
# 4C Boy 15 & Over 100 Fly 52.90Y

# 6C Boy 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:09.04Y

# 8C Boy 15 & Over 100 Free 50.41Y

# 11 X 11 & Over 200 Medley Relay A 1:48.30Y



Trousdale, Olivia Kieu (9)
# 15C Girl 9-10 100 Medley NT

# 19C Girl 9-10 50 Fly 1:04.18Y

# 23C Girl 9-10 50 Free 58.35Y

Tsuno, Kanae (11)
# 3A Girl 11-12 100 Fly NT

# 7A Girl 11-12 100 Free 1:08.63Y

# 13A Girl 11-12 400 Medley NT

# 31A Girl 11-12 100 Breast 1:30.17Y

# 35A Girl 11-12 50 Free 31.30Y

# 39A Girl 11-12 200 Medley 2:49.86Y

Welter, Hayden Thomas (12)
# 4A Boy 11-12 100 Fly 1:20.31Y

# 6A Boy 11-12 200 Breast 3:01.07Y

# 10A Boy 11-12 200 Back NT

# 32A Boy 11-12 100 Breast 1:24.05Y

# 38A Boy 11-12 100 Back 1:17.79Y

# 44A Boy 11-12 500 Free 6:38.24Y

Wilson, Taylor Madison (15)
# 3C Girl 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:07.71Y

# 7C Girl 15 & Over 100 Free 57.79Y

# 9C Girl 15 & Over 200 Back NT

# 29C Girl 15 & Over 200 Free 2:05.78Y

# 33C Girl 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:50.35Y

# 39C Girl 15 & Over 200 Medley 2:22.70Y



Female Male Total

Individual Events 94 64 158

Individual Athletes 18 14 32

Relay Events 4

Relay Teams 6


